More Reliable Data is
the Tip of the Iceberg
Detect Low Abundance Analytes,
Prevents pH Changes and Sample
Hydrolysis in Vials, Eliminates Meniscus
with Water, Not Coated or Silanized,
Detect Low Abundance Analytes,
Prevents pH Changes and Sample

RSA™-Reduced Surface Activity Autosampler Vials
BEST-IN-CLASS
ORDERING INFORMATION: VIALS AND CAPS
SCREW TOP VIALS
ITEM CODE DESPCRIPTION
9509S-WCV-RS Vials, 2ml, 9-425mm screw top, clear RSA™ glass with write on patch (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9509S-WAV-RS Vials, 2ml, 9-425mm screw top, amber RSA™ glass with write on patch (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9509S-0CV-RS Vials, 2ml, 9-425mm screw top, clear RSA™ glass (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9512S-0CV-RS Vials, 1.8ml, Maximum Recovery, 9-425mm screw top, clear RSA™ glass (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9512S-0AV-RS Vials, 1.8ml, Maximum Recovery, 9-425mm screw top, amber RSA™ glass (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9512S-0CV-T-RS Vials, 1.2ml, MRQ, 9-425mm screw top, clear RSA™ glass (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9532S-WCV-WT-RS Vials, 300ul, wide tip fused insert, 9-425mm screw top, clear RSA™ glass with write on patch (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9532S-0CV-RS Vials, 300ul, fused insert, 9-425mm screw top, clear RSA™ glass with write on patch (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9532S-0AV-RS Vials, 300ul, fused insert, 9-425mm screw top, amber RSA™ glass with write on patch (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
SCREW CAPS
ITEM CODE DESPCRIPTION
9509S-10C-B Caps, light blue, 9-425mm screw thread, fitted clear ultra pure Silicone/PTFE septa. AQR™ Brand. 100/pack
9509S-30C-B Caps, light blue, 9-425mm screw thread, pre-slit fitted clear ultra pure Silicone/PTFE septa. AQR™ Brand. 100/pack
SNAP TOP VIALS
ITEM CODE DESPCRIPTION
9509C-WCV-RS Vials, 2ml, snap/crimp top, clear RSA™ glass with write on patch (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9509C-WAV-RS Vials, 2ml, snap/crimp top, amber RSA™ glass with write on patch (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9512C-0CV-RS Vials, 1.8ml, Maximum Recovery, snap top, clear RSA™ glass (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
9512C-0CV-T-RS Vials, 1.2ml, MRQ, snap top, clear RSA™ glass (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/Pack
9532C-0CV-RS Vials, 300ul, fused insert, snap top, clear RSA™ glass with write on patch (12x32mm) RSA™ Brand. 100/pack
SNAP CAPS
ITEM CODE DESPCRIPTION
9509C-10CB Caps, light blue, snap top, fitted clear ultra pure Silicone/PTFE septa. AQR™ Brand. 100/pack
9509C-30CB Caps, light blue, snap top, pre-slit fitted clear ultra pure Silicone/PTFE septa. AQR™ Brand. 100/pack
EXCLUSIVELY BY:
EASY PURCHASE PACKS
ITEM CODE VIAL VOLUME COLOR CAP CAP STYLE SEPTA
9509C-1WCP-RS 9509C-WCV-RS 2ml Clear 9509C-10CB Snap Non-Slit
9509C-3WCP-RS 9509C-WCV-RS 2ml Clear 9509C-30CB Snap Pre-Slit
9509C-1WAP-RS 9509C-WAV-RS 2ml Amber 9509C-10CB Snap Non-Slit
9509C-3WAP-RS 9509C-WAV-RS 2ml Amber 9509C-30CB Snap Pre-Slit
9509S-1WCP-RS 9509S-WCV-RS 2ml Clear 9509S-10C-B Screw Non-Slit
9509S-3WCP-RS 9509S-WCV-RS 2ml Clear 9509S-30C-B Screw Pre-Slit
9509S-1WAP-RS 9509S-WAV-RS 2ml Amber 9509S-10C-B Screw Non-Slit
9509S-3WAP-RS 9509S-WAV-RS 2ml Amber 9509S-30C-B Screw Pre-Slit
9509S-1CP-RS 9509S-0CV-RS 2ml Clear 9509S-10C-B Screw Non-Slit
9509S-3CP-RS 9509S-0CV-RS 2ml Clear 9509S-30C-B Screw Pre-Slit
9512C-1CP-RS 9512C-0CV-RS 1.8ml Clear 9509C-10CB Snap Non-Slit

RSA™-Reduced Surface Activity Easy Purchase Packs
BEST-IN-CLASS
ORDERING INFORMATION: COMBINATION KITS
Easy Purchase Packs (EPP) are combination kits of 100 vials and 100 caps for convenient inventory and ordering.
The item code is ordering information you need. The orange tinted area describes the vial in the kit while the blue
tinted area describes the cap style and septa.
MANUFACTURED BY:
9158 Industrial Blvd NE
Leland, NC 28451
p: 1.732.380.8900
 f: 1.910.769.9435
Autosampler Vial Racks
For 12 x 32mm Crimp, Snap and Screw Neck Vials
Cat. No. Description
9502SB-01 Storage Box/Rack with cover, PP, for 12 x 32mm autosampler vials, blue, 130mm x
130mm x 45mm. 81 cavities with alpha numeric coding of all 4 sides as well as the
cavity bottom. 1 each.
9502SB-02 Storage Box/Rack with cover, PP, for 12 x 32mm autosampler vials, orange, 130mm
x 130mm x 45mm. 81 cavities with alpha numeric coding of all 4 sides as well as the
cavity bottom. 1 each.
9502SB-03 Storage Box/Rack with cover, PP, for 12 x 32mm autosampler vials, pink, 130mm x
130mm x 45mm. 81 cavities with alpha numeric coding of all 4 sides as well as the
cavity bottom. 1 each.
9502SB-04 Storage Box/Rack with cover, PP, for 12 x 32mm autosampler vials, yellow, 130mm
x 130mm x 45mm. 81 cavities with alpha numeric coding of all 4 sides as well as the
cavity bottom. 1 each.
9502SB-05 Storage Box/Rack with cover, PP, for 12 x 32mm autosampler vials, green, 130mm x
130mm x 45mm. 81 cavities with alpha numeric coding of all 4 sides as well as the
cavity bottom. 1 each.
9502SB-06 Storage Box/Rack with cover, PP, for 12 x 32mm autosampler vials, transparent,
130mm x 130mm x 45mm. 81 cavities with alpha numeric coding of all 4 sides as well
as the cavity bottom. 1 each.
For more information visit www.mtc-usa.com
These Autosampler Vial Racks are a safe and convenient